
A PORTION OF LOT 11 DEERHAVEN UN
BEG SW COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, RU
313.78 FT, S 279.18 FT TO N R/W 

RATLIFF GEORGE SUE/NETTLES CHARLES TIMOTHY
530 SE SULTON LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

13-4S-17-08335-055

9901 AC/XFOB
04

13417.010 1.00/

566 SE SULTON LOOP, LAKE CITY
04/29/2025 MLU

01/31/2019 DF 2.57 10,890 0 0 10,890
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1231/1489 3/19/2012 WD U V 37 4,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES A TYRE

GEORGE S RATLIFF & 

1231/1067 3/15/2012 WD U V 30 4,142

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWARD DICKS

CHARLES A TYRE
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LAND:1:1: 0.91 AC

XFOB:1:1: OLD MH (NOT LIVEABLE WHEN CH'D 04/12/02)

37508 PUMP/UTPOL 50 12/04/2018

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 24 28 1,152.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 8,064

2 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 12 48 576.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,304

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

17,368

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.99 11,000.00 10,890.00 10,890


